

Court No. - 46

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 2210 of 1984

Appellant :- Pramod Kumar And Another

Respondent :- State Of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- L.P. Singh

Counsel for Respondent :- A.G.A.

Hon'ble Naheed Ara Moonis,J.

Hon'ble Shashi Kant,J.

The case is taken up in the revised call. No one has appeared on behalf of the appellants to address the court.

On the last occasion the case was adjourned on the illness slip of Sri L.P. Singh, learned counsel for the appellants. The appeal is pending since 1984.

Let the case be listed in the next cause list

Order Date :- 21.8.2018

Shahnawaz