

Court No. - 51

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 2210 of 1984

Appellant :- Pramod Kumar And Another

Respondent :- State Of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- L.P. Singh, Krishna Dutt Tiwari

Counsel for Respondent :- A.G.A.

Hon'ble Vipin Sinha, J.

Hon'ble Siddharth, J.

The Court has been informed that the lower court record has been received.

Since the lower court record has been received, office is directed to proceed for preparation of the paper book within two months from today and thereafter list the appeal for hearing before appropriate Bench.

Order Date :- 1.8.2019

SP